
4} 7% ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS9. OQ Correspondence School session9.45 ‘Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
411. 0 For My Lady: Popular instru-mental combinations, the Pro Arte
String Quartet11.20 Merely medley: Waltzes andwomen

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)2.0 Famous orchestras

2.30 "Music While You Work’3.0 Harmony and humour
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour

4.30 Café music
4.45 Sports results

&. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS and Talk)7.0 Local news service
7.10 "New Zealand Brains Abroad"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Royal Artillery String Or-
chestra,PRR a's Oeics 9 peewee Raff7.35 WINTER COURSE TALK: "Social
Evolution," Professor R. Lawson8. 0 Programme by the St. Kilda Band,The Band,
"Challenge March" ..... Calvert"Ariel"? Horn Solo .... Henshall

8. 9 Studio recital by Hazel Walker
(soprano),
Ok. SD BORO. 65 oh evn Lehar|| ane Homer Samuels8.15 The Band,Th O16 BO | exissc SellarsHymn: "New Rochdale’

Wigglesworth8.24 Stanley Holloway,Cid Sail ok Sera Weston & Lee8.32 The Band,"In a Chinese Temple Garden"
Ketelbey"Marche Militaire’ .... Schubert

8.40 Hazel Walker (soprano),"A May Morning. oo cessxs Denza"Like the Rosebud" .. La Forge8.47 The Band,
"SOnNK6. d' Ete sce cas Thuban"March of the Herald" . Nicholl8.58 Station notices

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Victor Silvester Harmony Music,"The Grasshoppers’ Dance’"’
Bucalossi9.28 "Coronets of England: Charles 1."9.64 Richard Leibert (organ),"Old Wine and Young Love"
Leibertme BET pare Carmichael10. O Music, mirth and melody10.16 Repetition of Greetings from the

Boys Overseas11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

a Y, ©) 1140 ke. 263 m,
5. Op.m. Variety and dinner music7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 ‘The Crimson Trail"8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Artur Schnabel
(piano), Sonata in C Minor, Op. 13"Pathetique"’ (Beethoven)8.19 Dorothy Maynor (soprano)
8.30 Boyd Neel String Orchestra,Allegro from Concerto Grosso, No.
9 (Handel)8.35 Susanne Fischer (piano),Kari Freund (violin), Sonata in GMinor (Schubert)8.55 Stuart Robertson (bass-bari-tone)
8. 0 Prisca Quartet, with Sieg-fried Meincke (viola), Quintet in FMajor (Bruckner)9.45 Nancy Evans (contralto)9.50 Lener String Quartet,
. "Gavotte Transcription’ (Gluck-Brahms), ‘"Barcarolle" (Tchai-
kovskl)

40. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down

4 Y, 72 €80 kc 441 m.
7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0-9.45 Correspondence School session41.0 For My Lady: Pro Arte String
Quartet

41.20 Recordings
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and

1.15. LONDON NEWS)
&. 0 Children’s session =P °o
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Tea dance, English Orchestras"The Woman in Black "
LONDON NEWS and Talk
Memories of YesteryearAfter dinner music
Talk: "St. John Ambulance Bri-
gade,"" Mr. Curwen.
Hill-Billy Round-upListeners’ Own
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Chamber music, introducing Schu-bert’s Quartet in D Minor, played
by the Busch Quartet
Close down
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TUESDAY March
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1 Z ® AUCKLAND.1070 kc. 280 rm.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 am. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Melody Jackpots10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London1. 0 Dancing Round the World
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. The Count of Monte Cristo
Star Parade
Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)News from London
Molly Garland and her Happy LadsTales and Legends: "The King ofthe Golden Mountains "
The Scouts’ Newsletter
Pioneers of ProgressAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All That
Hello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by ‘" YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
Pageant of Empire
Doctor Mac ‘

Behind the Microphone
eerie Back the PagesNews from London
Variety
Close down
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WELLINGTON
H30 kK c.. 265m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Eric Bell at the Novachord:
"Music in SentimentalMood"’

10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 A Talk by Annc Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The mid-day melody menu
12.15 p.m.,1.15 News from London
1. 0 Happiness Club notes
1.30 Easter Brides’ session
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
Lost Empire
Home Service (Mary Anne)
Stars of to-day
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)News from London
Children’s session
Tales and Legends: "The En-
chanted Horse"
Peter the Pilot (first broadcast)Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Coast Patrol
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All That
Hello from Hollywood!Mixed Grill Jackpots
Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
Behind Those Walls
Doctor Mac
Scottish session ("Andra’’)
News from London
Close down

PPONNSo88a

= ao

NA59M

SNNNNOZOM

oo

coooe

omsncsaos

as

CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc: 210 m:

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
O Fashion’s fancies
QO Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
O Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections
OQ THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Victoria Regina (final
broadcast)10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter~ 10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35. The AK 4 Reporter12. 0 The Luncheon session12.15 p.m.,1.15 News from UGndon2. QO The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session3. 0 Favourite artists4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Phillipa)4.30 News from London5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith the "Radio Merry-go-Round"5-15 Tales and Legends: "The Lady andthe Lion"
5.30 Peter the Pilot6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London6.30 Hymns at eventide
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 History and All That7.30 Hello from Hollywood!8. 0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"8.45 Those Happy Gilmans9. 0 Detor Mac9.30 The variety hour10.30 Roll out the rhythm© News §Srom London12. 0 Close down

4Z7B DUNEDIN$286 & ¢. 234 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim "9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "MarieAntoinette "
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 Melodies for You, Madam4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Andrina)4.30 News from London

5. 0 The Children’s session5.22 Peter the Pilot
5.30 Pe Story of Snow White and Roseed
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London
6.30 England, Our England!7. QO Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 History and All That30 Hello from Hollywood!45 Songs of Yesteryear
Q Headline News, followed by " YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"45 Coast Patrol
QO Doctor Mac
QO News from London
0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
(400: co 244m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.30 p.m. ‘:ales and Legends: The Storyof Fred and Kate
5.45 Bright music6.15 News from London
6.45 Gardening ‘session7.15 Doc. Sellar’s True Stories
7.30 Spy Exchange7.45 One Girl in a Million
8. 0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
8.30 Passing Parade of Agriculture9.0 Doctor Mac .

9.15 Health Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman
410. 0 Close down :

The RoASTO rascals'
GoshRo has
MumGot A
NewButcheR
1
No'Sto-ITS
RoaSTo THAT
MakesTHE
difference

Delicious"ROASTO"flavours;
colours; thickensand seasons
Gravies, Stews; Beef Tea,
and Soups.Makes CasserolesthemostappetizingdishesYou
ever enjoyed: BOSI0I3 atallGroceryStoros
JAST
GRAVYSALT

MADEBY Then.zMAkERS OF LUSHUS JELLIES
PutS A NEW EATINMEAT-
makesit9 TREAT

NO
DARNING Or
Heel BlisteRS
Socks Worn"withGumBoots,
Soldiers'Boots,ete,can last
tentimesaSlong!
#Pleasesendmeanotherpaic: have
beenwearingthem now fornearly
Two years Theyarecertainlyworththe2/6.Mywifesoystheyaremare
vellous owing 0 no darninoJWC,MillertonWiiaz

2/6Pale
Postage34

Dox PAT:No. 84210

OCKSAVER
Obtainable from ali Leading Departmental and
GeneralStores,05directfrom

HAIRTONEPRODUCTSLTD:
HighStreet: Box1310. Dept:L Auckland

BAD LEG FOR 30 YEARS
HEALED With VAREX
WD.R:, Claudelands, writes: 41 suf-fered with Varicose Veins for 30 yearg
and during that time, burt my leg In
the same place several times, with the
result a Varicose Ulcer developed: 1
used Varex treatment, and after four
applications, my leg was healed, and
now gives no trouble at all:0J
Even old ulcers respond readily to
VAREX: Simple, safe and inexpensive:
Home Treatment. No Resting. Writefor free hooklet. Ernest Healey, Pharmaceutical Chemist, Varex Ltd:, Box
1558,NL; Wellington:

CAMFOSA
BEST FOR

13PersonalHygiene 3:


